
 
Bloomington Arts Commission 

 
Wednesday, January 11, 2012 5 p.m.  
McCloskey Conference Room, City Hall 

 
AGENDA 

 
Call to order – Scott Jones presiding 
 
Approval of Minutes – December 21, 2011 
 
Treasurer’s Report 
 
Public Comment 
 
Old Business 

• Public Arts Master Planning Reports 
• Artist Grants Committee Report 
• Switchyard Steering Committee Report 
• Artists After Hours, January 17, 5:30, BPP 

 
New Business 
 
Staff Reports 
 
Announcements 
 
Adjournment 
 
2012 Meetings: 
 
Wednesday, February 15 
 
Wednesday, March 21 
Wednesday, April 11 
Wednesday, May 9 
Wednesday, June 13 
Wednesday, July 11 
Wednesday, August 8 
Wednesday, September 12 
Wednesday, October 10 
Wednesday, November 14 
Wednesday, December 12 


